www.kccpr.com  972 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KP70R series
Rotary Cylinder
How to Order
KP70R series
Features
● Rack-and-pinion rotary cylinder.
● Improved stopper durability by side stopper method.
● It can use for high output with commercial pressure
increase (35bar -> 70bar).
● Applicable in a compact space.
     ex) KP35R-Ø40 Output: 440Kgf
           KP70R-Ø32 Output: 563Kgf
It is possible to design compact in space compared to
output.
④ Bore size
32 Ø32
40 Ø40
50 Ø50
63 Ø63
80 Ø80
② Type
Nil Standard
H With magnet
⑤ Rotating angle
90 90°
180 180°
KP70R - H FA 40 - 90
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
⑥ Port position
Nil A (Standard)
B,C,D Refer to figure below
⑦ Cushion valve position
Nil B (Standard)
A,C,D Refer to figure below
If you need to change the position, mark it as A, B, C, D.
③ Mounting style
SD Standard
FA Top flange
FB Bottom flange
Symbol
① Series
KP70R Rotary cylinder 70kgf/㎠
www.kccpr.com  982 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KP70R series
Rotary Cylinder